Rural King

Kmart

Office Depot

Twin Cities Dance & Entertainment
Dollar Tree

Sleepy's

Friendly's

Bert's Pet Center

Payless Shoes

Sherwin Williams

Casual Male

Smoker Friendly

House of Dimitri Salon

Shotokan Karate Club of Maryland, Inc.
Jackson Hewitt

Red Wing Shoes

GameStop

Subway

MANAGEMENT LLC

g

Evansville Shopping Center
Sunset Place

Office Depot Plaza
Midway Shopping Center
Seminole Centre

Towne Center

A & P Shopping Center
Russell Centre

Midway Shopping Center
Fern Park Plaza

Towne Center

St. Albans Shopping Center
St. Albans Shopping Center
Brenbrook Plaza
Brenbrook Plaza

Fern Park Plaza

Seminole Centre

Seminole Centre

Evansville

Las Vegas
Livonia

St. Paul

Sanford

North Dartmouth
Old Bridge
Ashland

St. Paul

Fern Park

North Dartmouth
St. Albans

St. Albans
Randallstown
Randallstown
Fern Park
Sanford

Sanford

90,440 sq.
86,479 sq.
29,320 sq.
14,562 sq.
10,000 sq.
8,285 sq.
6,300 sq.
4,500 sq.
3,514 sq.
3,200 sq.
3,000 sq. ft.
3,000 sq ft.
2,500 sq. ft.
2,250 sq. ft.
1,800 sq. ft.
1,050 sq. ft.
1,300 sq. ft.
1,200 sq. ft.



