

Rural King	Evansville Shopping Center	Evansville	IN	90,440 sq. ft.
Kmart	Sunset Place	Las Vegas	NV	86,479 sq. ft.
Office Depot	Office Depot Plaza	Livonia	MI	29,320 sq. ft.
Twin Cities Dance & Entertainment	Midway Shopping Center	St. Paul	MN	27,520 sq. ft. 14,562 sq. ft.
Dollar Tree	Seminole Centre	Sanford	FL	14,502 sq. ft. 10,000 sq. ft.
Sleepy's	Towne Center	North Dartmouth	MA	8,285 sq. ft.
Friendly's	A & P Shopping Center	Old Bridge	NJ	6,300 sq. ft.
Bert's Pet Center	Russell Centre	Ashland	KY	4,500 sq. ft.
Payless Shoes	Midway Shopping Center	St. Paul	MN	3,514 sq. ft.
Sherwin Williams	Fern Park Plaza	Fern Park	FL	3,200 sq. ft.
Casual Male	Towne Center	North Dartmouth	MA	
Smoker Friendly	St. Albans Shopping Center	St. Albans	WV	3,000 sq. ft.
House of Dimitri Salon	St. Albans Shopping Center	St. Albans	WV	3,000 sq ft.
Shotokan Karate Club of Maryland, Inc.	Brenbrook Plaza	Randallstown	MD	2,500 sq. ft.
Jackson Hewitt	Brenbrook Plaza	Randallstown		2,250 sq. ft.
Red Wing Shoes	Fern Park Plaza	Fern Park	MD	1,800 sq. ft.
GameStop	Seminole Centre		FL	1,050 sq. ft.
Subway	Seminole Centre	Sanford	FL	1,300 sq. ft.
2 ao may	Schillole Cellife	Sanford	FL	1,200 sq. ft.